Skaneateles
Girls Varsity Soccer
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Kyle Smith, Head Coach
e Lauren Wiese, Asst Coach

Players (24)

NAME GRADE
Isabella Arroyo Graduated
Addison Badami Graduated
Gabiriella Bjorling Graduated
Camryn Calabro Graduated
Gianna Caraccio Graduated
Anasofia Cirincione Graduated
Kathryn Cowden Graduated
Jenna DeWolf Graduated
Grace Fouser Graduated
Reese Gaidis Graduated
Margaret Girzadas 11

Maura Leonardis Graduated
Savaria Lombardi Graduated
Carolina McGraw Graduated
Allie Michel 12
Keating Morrissey Graduated
Claire Neumann Graduated
Jane Phillips Graduated
Isabella Pietropaoli Graduated
Tatum Ryan Graduated
Skyler Simmons Graduated
Mara Stanton Graduated
Grace Wagner 12

Paige Willard Graduated

Athletics Director: Stephen J Musso
Assistant: DeAnn Sears

49 East Elizabeth St
Skaneateles, NY, 13152
(315) 291-2236

NUMBER POSITION
18 M

6 D

5 M
21 D
15 D

2 F

1 D

8 D/M
9 GK/F
4 M
16 M

3 D

3 D

7 M
23 M/F
11 M
20 D
12 D
13 M
17 M
10 F
99 GK
98 GK
14 M/F
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